Union and Finch Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1528 W Union St Allentown, PA 18102, United States
+16104321522 - http:/lwww.unionandfinch.com

The menu of Union and Finch from Allentown contains about 216 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $20.1 for a dish / drink. Union & Finch is a bistro with an American flair situated at 1528 West
Union Street in Allentown. We serve lunch, dinner, and brunch during weekends, offering a menu of casual,

comforting dishes with a unique twist. Our focus is on providing high-quality food and drinks at affordable prices,
all while maintaining a mature sense of hospitality and playful atmosphere. Come visit us for a modern bistro
experience infused with the charm of a nostalgic neighborhood spot.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Mains

THE HANGOVER SANDWICH

Main Courses

MUSSELS AND FRIES

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

THE BEC

A La Carte

TACODILLA

Pork

PORK BELLY

$15.0

$17.5

$15.0

$28.0

$14.0

$11.5

$14.0

$10.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

FISH TACO

From The Grill

RIBS

Cocktails

THE MARGARITA

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course
GOLD LABEL BURGER

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Kids Menu

KID'S MEAL

$16.0

$23.0

$22.0

$24.0

$5.5

$11.0
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Chicken Wings

WINGS

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PITA

Family Meals

TACO FAMILY MEAL FOR 2

Soups And Salads

QUINOA TABOULI SALAD

Italian Sandwiches

PORCHETTA

Bar Bites

SALMON SLIDERS

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME

Dinner Plates
VEGETARIAN MEATLOAF

Vegetarian Options

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE

$18.0

$12.5

$25.0

$10.0

$16.0

$19.0

$9.0

Featured Items

CHILI DOGS $13.0
Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Shared Plates

DUCK GNOCCHI $28.0
Brunch Sides

SMOKED BACON $4.5
On Bread

THE PRESS $13.0
Pub Classics

BANGERS AND MASH $21.0
Cold Sandwich & Wraps
HAM CLUB SANDWICH $13.0
Les Crepes

SAVORY CREPES $15.0
French

POUTINE $14.0
Dips

SPICY CRAB DIP $18.0
Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $4.0
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Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $13.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Lunch And Dinner Entrees

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $25.0
Shellfish And Starters
SHISHITO PEPPERS $11.0
Feeding The Farm

BBQ FOR 2 $38.0

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA
VODKA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis

FALAFEL BURGER $15.0
HAMBURGER

Snacks

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS $10.0
THE PORK BELLY $12.0

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Fish
BRANZINO
SEA BASS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE
EGGS BENEDICT

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

Egg Dishes
OMELETTE
EGGS FLORENTINE

Bar Snhacks

PICKLE JAR
FRIED CHEESE CURDS

Pasta

PASTA SALAD
SPAGHETTI POMODORO
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

Burger
CLASSIC BURGER
UNION BURGER
PATTY MELT

$28.0

$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$6.0
$23.0

$14.5
$15.5
$16.0
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Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WAFFLES

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS
STEAK FRITES
RIBEYE STEAK

Indian

TIKKA MASALA
TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

Dinner Entrées
MEDITERRANEAN PORK LOIN
NOT YOUR MOMMA'S PASTA
SPICY TOMATO AND SQUASH

Kid&#39;S Menu

KIDS AND 1 OF THESE
KIDS DON'T FORGET A DRINK
KIDS AND THEN YOU CAN HAVE

Sauces
BBQ

MAYO

HOT SAUCE
KETCHUP

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

$15.0

$14.0
$31.0
$43.0

$26.0
$26.0

$21.0
$27.0
$19.0

$10.0
$7.5
$7.5

$14.0

Starters

MAPLE LEAF POUTINE
HAM CHEDDAR SOUP

SPROUTS PEPPERONI
CRAB PO BOY

JAIL ISLAND SALMON

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

CUBAN

FRENCH

MEDITERRANEAN

Entrées

FINCH FRIES

MEATBALL PARM SLIDERS
FLATBREAD

FRIED PICKLES

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
CRAB CAKE

Brunch
STEAK AND EGGS
UNION OMLETTE
THE SO-CAL
SAVORY STACK
FIESTA OMLETTE
SWEET STACK

$15.0

$9.0
$13.0
$19.0
$27.0

$6.0
$10.0
$15.0

$26.0
$14.0
$13.5
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
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Salads

WEDGE SALAD

TUNA TACO SALAD

BEET SALAD

PITTSBURGH STEAK SALAD
SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD
HALLOUMI SALAD

$12.0
$16.0
$13.0
$30.0

Dessert

CREPES
Lgﬁi BLUEBERRY PIE
\\“ﬁvﬂ";’ WAFFLE
BREAD PUDDING

TARTUFO

CHEESECAKE

MUFFINS

MILKSHAKES

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0
GRITS

MAC CHEESE

SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.5
COUSCOUS SALAD $13.0
PICKLES

CHEESE CURDS

FRENCH FRIES

RICE

Specials

TACO FAMILY MEAL FOR 4 $28.0

STEAK FAMILY MEAL FOR 2
STEAK FAMILY MEAL FOR 4

CHICKEN PARMESAN FAMILY
MEAL FOR 2

CHICKEN PARMESAN FAMILY
MEAL FOR 4

ROAST CHICKEN FOR 2

WEEKEND BARBECUE FOR
FAMILY OF 2

WEEKEND BARBECUE FOR
FAMILY OF 4

BAKED PASTA FOR FAMILY OF 2
BAKED PASTA FOR FAMILY OF 4
JAMAICAN CHICKEN STEW FOR 2
JAMAICAN STEW CHICKEN FOR 4
VEGETABLE LASAGNA FOR 2
VEGETABLE LASAGNA FOR 4

Sandwiches

BURGER OF THE
MONTH (JUNE)

: " .+ "THE ROASIDE
- BURGER

CHOPPED CHEESE
THE CUBAN
FRIED GREEN TOMATO B. L. T

LOCAL STONE BURGER (BURGER
OF MONTH)

BACHI BURGER "BURGER OF THE
MONTH

THE MOZZARELLA PRESS
FRIED OYSTER PO BOY
HAM AND CHEESE
CHEESE SANDWICH

BLT

B.L.T.

$37.0
$65.0

$28.0

$43.0
$35.0

$40.0

$70.0

$35.0
$60.0
$38.0
$65.0
$35.0
$60.0

$18.0

$16.5

$15.0
$15.5
$15.5

$16.0

$16.0

$13.0
$14.0
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B.L.T

CUBAN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE
CLUB SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PORK CHOP $25.0
CHICKEN
MUSSELS

BURGER
SALAD
PANINI
PASTA

TUNA STEAK
FISH

ICE CREAM
SPAGHETTI
TAPAI

MEAT
MEATLOAF
OYSTERS
TOSTADAS
APPETIZER
BREAD
PORK CHOPS

DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

TILAPIA $25.0
SALMON
' CHEESE
PICKLE

POTATOES
CHORIZO
TOMATOES

EGG

HAM

BACON

HONEY
CHOCOLATE
SPINACH
SEAFOOD

TUNA
MUSHROOMS
BEEF

PRAWNS

PORK MEAT

DUCK

SHRIMP

PEAS

TOMATO

FRUIT
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Union and Finch

1528 W Union St Allentown, PA Opening Hours:

18102, United States Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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