





https://menuweb.menu 1528 W Union St Allentown, PA 18102, United States +16104321522 - http://www.unionandfinch.com









The menu of Union and Finch from Allentown contains about 216 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$20.1 for a dish / drink. Union & Finch is a bistro with an American flair situated at 1528 West Union Street in Allentown. We serve lunch, dinner, and brunch during weekends, offering a menu of casual, comforting dishes with a unique twist. Our focus is on providing high-quality food and drinks at affordable prices, all while maintaining a mature sense of hospitality and playful atmosphere. Come visit us for a modern bistro experience infused with the charm of a nostalgic neighborhood spot.

PORK BELLY

	A.	

\$11.0

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	
Oriental Dishes		Tacos FISH TACO	\$16.0
Mains THE HANGOVER SANDWICH	\$15.0	From The Grill	
Main Courses MUSSELS AND FRIES	\$17.5	Cocktails THE MARGARITA	\$23.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Soft Drinks JUICE	
Antipasti BURRATA	\$15.0	Spirits MARTINI	
Seafood CRAB CAKES	\$28.0	Main Course GOLD LABEL BURGER	\$22.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$14.0	Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	\$24.0
Breakfast THE BEC	\$11.5	Homemade Sauces	
A La Carte	\$14.0	Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$5.5
Pork		Kids Menu	

\$10.0

KID'S MEAL

	1		S.
		V	
_		1	

Chicken Wings WINGS		Featured Items CHILI DOGS	\$13.0
Arabische Spezialität	en	Brunch Entrees STEAK EGGS	
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Shared Plates DUCK GNOCCHI	\$28.0
Bread PITA		Brunch Sides SMOKED BACON	\$4.5
Family Meals TACO FAMILY MEAL FOR 2	\$18.0	On Bread THE PRESS	\$13.0
Soups And Salads QUINOA TABOULI SALAD	\$12.5	Pub Classics BANGERS AND MASH	\$21.0
Italian Sandwiches	\$25.0	Cold Sandwich & WI	raps \$13.0
Bar Bites		Les Crepes	
SALMON SLIDERS	\$10.0	SAVORY CREPES	\$15.0
Open Sandwich CROQUE MADAME	\$16.0	French POUTINE	\$14.0
Dinner Plates		Dips	
VEGETARIAN MEATLOAF	\$19.0	SPICY CRAB DIP	\$18.0
Vegetarian Options		Custom Eggs	
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE	\$9.0	2 EGGS	\$4.0

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS

THE PORK BELLY

		1
	V	all a

\$15.5

\$16.0

Salads And Side Or	rders	Drinks	
PITA BREAD		BEER	
		DRINKS	
Condiments And S	auces		
HUMMUS	\$13.0	Fish	
		BRANZINO	\$28.0
Mexican-American	Food	SEA BASS	
EMPANADAS			
	- .	American Food	
Lunch And Dinner B	entrees	MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.0
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	\$25.0	EGGS BENEDICT	
Shellfish And Start	ers	Milkshakes	
SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$11.0	MILKSHAKE	
SHISHITO I ELITERO	Ψ11.0	STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	
Feeding The Farm		STRAWDERRY WILKSHARE	
BBQ FOR 2	\$38.0	Egg Dishes	
		OMELETTE	
Mixed Specialties		EGGS FLORENTINE	
BAKLAVA			
		Bar Snacks	
Alcoholic Drinks		PICKLE JAR	\$11.0
SANGRIA		FRIED CHEESE CURDS	\$11.0
VODKA			
Canduriahaa 0 11at		Pasta	
Sandwiches & Hot		PASTA SALAD	\$6.0
Paninis		SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$23.0
FALAFEL BURGER	\$15.0	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	
HAMBURGER		Duran	
Chooke		Burger	
Snacks		CLASSIC BURGER	\$14.5

\$10.0

\$12.0

UNION BURGER

PATTY MELT



BRO		Brunch	
Sauces		CRAB CAKE	
KIDS AND THEN YOU CAN HAVE	\$7.5	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	
KIDS DON'T FORGET A DRINK	\$7.5	FRIED PICKLES	
KIDS AND 1 OF THESE	\$10.0	FLATBREAD	\$15.0
Kid'S Menu		MEATBALL PARM SLIDERS	\$10.0
	,	FINCH FRIES	\$6.0
SPICY TOMATO AND SQUASH	\$19.0	Entrées	
NOT YOUR MOMMA'S PASTA	\$27.0		
MEDITERRANEAN PORK LOIN	\$21.0	MEDITERRANEAN	
Dinner Entrées		FRENCH	
OHOREN CONN		CUBAN	
CHICKEN CURRY	Ψ20.0	DESSERT	
TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$26.0	VEGETARIAN	
TIKKA MASALA	\$26.0	Restaurant Category	
Indian		TAIL ISLAND SALMON	ΨΖ1.0
RIBEYE STEAK	\$43.0	JAIL ISLAND SALMON	\$27.0
STEAK FRITES	\$31.0	CRAB PO BOY	\$19.0
STEAK FAJITAS	\$14.0	HAM CHEDDAR SOUP SPROUTS PEPPERONI	\$9.0 \$13.0
		MAPLE LEAF POUTINE	\$15.0
Steaks		Starters	045.0
CHICKEN WAFFLES		Ctortoro	
FRIED CHICKEN		TACO	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0	FISH TACOS	
Chicken		TACOS	
			Carlotte III

BBQ		Brunch	
MAYO		STEAK AND EGGS	\$26.0
HOT SAUCE		UNION OMLETTE	\$14.0
KETCHUP		THE SO-CAL	\$13.5
		SAVORY STACK	\$14.0
Mexican Dishes		FIESTA OMLETTE	\$12.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.0	SWEET STACK	\$12.0

Salads		STEAK FAM	MILY MEAL FOR 2	\$37.0
WEDGE SALAD	\$12.0	STEAK FAN	MILY MEAL FOR 4	\$65.0
TUNA TACO SALAD	\$16.0		PARMESAN FAMILY	\$28.0
BEET SALAD	\$13.0	MEAL FOR	_	420.0
PITTSBURGH STEAK SALAD	\$30.0	CHICKEN P MEAL FOR	ARMESAN FAMILY 4	\$43.0
SALAD		ROAST CH	ICKEN FOR 2	\$35.0
ARUGULA SALAD		WEEKEND FAMILY OF	BARBECUE FOR 2	\$40.0
HALLOUMI SALAD		WEEKEND FAMILY OF	BARBECUE FOR	\$70.0
Dessert			STA FOR FAMILY OF 2	\$35.0
CREPES			STA FOR FAMILY OF 4	\$60.0
BLUEBERRY PIE			CHICKEN STEW FOR 2	\$38.0
WAFFLE			STEW CHICKEN FOR 4	\$65.0
BREAD PUDDING			E LASAGNA FOR 2	\$35.0
TARTUFO			E LASAGNA FOR 4	\$60.0
CHEESECAKE				+ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
MUFFINS		Sandw	iches	
MUFFINS MILKSHAKES		Sandw	iches BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE)	\$18.0
		Sandw	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE	
MILKSHAKES	\$8.0		BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER	\$16.5
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes	\$8.0	CHOPPED	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE	\$16.5 \$15.0
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES	\$8.0	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAR	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS	\$8.0 \$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREEN	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T	\$16.5 \$15.0
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE		CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREEN	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED CAL STOOF MONTH BACHI BUF	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED CORL STOOF MONTH BACHI BURMONTH	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD PICKLES	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED GREED OF MONTH BACHI BURMONTH THE MOZZA	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$13.0
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD PICKLES CHEESE CURDS	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED OF MONTH THE MOZZA FRIED OYS	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE ARELLA PRESS TER PO BOY	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD PICKLES CHEESE CURDS FRENCH FRIES RICE	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED OF MONTH THE MOZZA FRIED OYS HAM AND O	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE ARELLA PRESS TER PO BOY CHEESE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$13.0
Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD PICKLES CHEESE CURDS FRENCH FRIES RICE Specials	\$7.5 \$13.0	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREEL LOCAL STOOF MONTH BACHI BUR MONTH THE MOZZA FRIED OYS HAM AND COLEESE SA	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE ARELLA PRESS TER PO BOY CHEESE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$13.0
MILKSHAKES Side Dishes TRUFFLE FRIES GRITS MAC CHEESE SWEET POTATO FRIES COUSCOUS SALAD PICKLES CHEESE CURDS FRENCH FRIES RICE	\$7.5	CHOPPED OF THE CUBAIN FRIED GREED OF MONTH THE MOZZA FRIED OYS HAM AND O	BURGER OF THE MONTH (JUNE) "THE ROASIDE BURGER CHEESE N EN TOMATO B. L. T ONE BURGER (BURGER) RGER "BURGER OF THE ARELLA PRESS TER PO BOY CHEESE	\$16.5 \$15.0 \$15.5 \$15.5 \$16.0 \$16.0 \$13.0



B.L.T

CUBAN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

CLUB SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PORK CHOP

\$25.0

CHICKEN

MUSSELS

BURGER

SALAD

PANINI

PASTA

TUNA STEAK

FISH

ICE CREAM

SPAGHETTI

TAPAI

MEAT

MEATLOAF

OYSTERS

TOSTADAS

APPETIZER

BREAD

PORK CHOPS

DESSERTS

Ingredients Used



TILAPIA
SALMON

CHEESE

PICKLE

POTATOES

CHORIZO

TOMATOES

EGG

HAM

BACON

HONEY

CHOCOLATE

SPINACH

SEAFOOD

TUNA

MUSHROOMS

BEEF

PRAWNS

PORK MEAT

DUCK

SHRIMP

PEAS

TOMATO

FRUIT

\$25.0



Union and Finch

1528 W Union St Allentown, PA 18102, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

